
WakeMed Grand Round Series 
Contact Site Coordinator to verify location, date and time of session 

 

 

Cardiovascular Education Series 

Site Coordinator: Jonathan DeFoto 

Phone: (919) 350-4341 
jdefoto@wakemed.org 

 

Orthopaedic  

Site Coordinator: Patricia Espinel 

Phone:919-350-8712 

pespinel@wakemed.org 

 

Orthopaedic Hand Conference 

Site Coordinator: Patricia Espinel 

Phone: 919-350-8712 

pespinel@wakemed.org 

 

Pediatric  

(Teleconference to WM Cary 3
rd

 Wed only)  

Site Coordinator: Lara Radford 

Phone: (919) 350-5261 

lradford@wakemed.org  

 

Internal Medicine  

Site Coordinator: Shantell Jordan 

Presentation Topic 

Phone: 919-350-7933 

sjordan@wakemed.org  

 

Pediatric Radiology Conference  

Site Coordinator: Mary Kathryn Kimray 

Phone: 919-350-8545 

mkimray@wakemed.org 

 

Neonatology Journal Club 

Site Coordinator: Mary Kathryn Kimray 

Phone: 919-350-8545 

mkimray@wakemed.org 

 

Pharmacy  

Site Coordinator: Kitty Cheung  

Phone: 919-350-5880  

kcheung@wakemed.org 

 

OB/GYN 

(Teleconference to WM North) 

Site Coordinator: Maria Paneto 

Phone: 919-350-8535 

mpaneto@wakemed.org 
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